9 Control Equipment
9/1
Zones 1 & 2, Safe Area
General Catalogue 04.10.2007
06368E00
Illuminated Windsock
Series TEF 9967
● Wind indication on:

Series TEF 9967
Selection Table
Version Luminaires Size For use in Ordering code
Windsock
Series TEF 9967
without d = 0.6 m  L = 2.4 m – – TEF9967013
without d = 1.0 m  L = 3.6 m – – TEF9967014
with Series TEF 2425 d = 0.6 m  L = 2.4 m Zone 1 TEF9967010
with Series TEF 2425 d = 1.0 m  L = 3.6 m Zone 1 TEF9967009
with Series TEF 2440 d = 0.6 m  L = 2.4 m Zone 2 TEF9967011
with Series TEF 2440 d = 1.0 m  L = 3.6 m Zone 2 TEF9967005
with Series TEF 2440 d = 0.6 m  L = 2.4 m safe area TEF9967012
with Series TEF 2438 d = 0.6 m  L = 2.4 m safe area TEF9967018
Technical Data
Certificates EEx de IIC T5/T4
Ex nA II T4/T3
Material Cover in acid proof steel (SS316L). Bearing in solid brass. The arrangement can be equipped with